
Pos 

SSC Weekly 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

SSC Weekly 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC Weekly Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

092 

98 

328 

74 

018 

4 

#77 

73 

48 

89 

63 

024 

59 

97 

04 

18 

24 

15 

26 

015 

Name 

Domen PAVLI 

Lovro MARKIC 

Tim STOR 

Ales HAFNER 

Almir KADIRIC 

Andrej KARDOS 

Drago HLAD 

Zoran VIDAS 

Josip JAKOVLJEVIC 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Marko GALE 

Tilen PECELIN 

Miran KOVAC 

Rafael ZALER 

Kevin HALLER 

Antonio ZOZZOLI 

Fabio DEL NEGRO 

Nikita DI GALLO 

Nicola CORRADO 

Luca VITALE 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:22.319 

9:25.869 

9:26.586 

9:38.452 

9:45.680 

9:47.451 

9:52.329 

9:53.715 

9:57.546 

10:12.426 

10:25.463 

10:29.433 

10:40.218 

10:54.756 

35.453 

9:45.205 

9:54.261 

10:16.253 

10:18.063 

10:27.226 

Diff 

3.550 

4.267 

16.133 

23.361 

25.132 

30.010 

31.396 

35.227 

50.107 

3.970 

14.755 

29.293 

DNF 

9.056 

31.048 

32.858 

42.021 

Best Tm 

1:32.492 

1:32.688 

1:32.880 

1:34.997 

1:35.809 

1:36.343 

1:37.448 

1:36.709 

1:37.588 

1:39.738 

1:37.148 

1:38.194 

1:40.321 

1:42.401 

1:36.060 

1:37.472 

1:40.974 

1:41.184 

1:43.100 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.550 

Avg. Speed 

160,103 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.492 

Best Speed 

162,228 

Best Lap by 

092 - Domen PAVLI 
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6th King of Weekly 2021 
20.09.2021. 

SSC Weekly 600/1000/Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:53:08 

Grobnik - 4,168 km 

20.9.2021. 14:50 


